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ГЗ                         

Мовчан С.І. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Даценко Л.М. 4,36 4,36 4,39 4,25 4,46 4,29 4,32 4,32 4,32 4,32 4,32 4,36 

Волох А.М. 4,54 4,61 4,39 4,48 4,52 4,65 4,39 4,52 4,52 4,48 4,43 4,43 

Тарусова Н.В. 4,35 4,50 4,40 4,50 4,40 4,30 4,20 4,40 4,30 4,10 4,20 4,30 

Щербіна В.В. 4,78 4,95 4,68 4,95 4,91 4,82 4,77 4,64 4,82 4,82 4,77 4,73 

Коломієць С.М. 4,98 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Чебанова Ю.В. 4,62 4,71 4,62 4,62 4,57 4,81 4,62 4,52 4,67 4,71 4,62 4,43 

Ганчук  М.М. 4,41 4,38 4,44 4,31 4,50 4,44 4,31 4,38 4,56 4,38 4,44 4,31 

Скиба В.П. 4,80 4,92 4,75 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,75 4,83 4,83 4,50 4,75 4,83 

Антоновський О.Г. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Аюбова Е.М. 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 

Прус Ю.О. 4,70 4,75 4,75 4,50 4,63 4,63 4,63 4,75 4,75 4,50 4,63 4,63 

РС             

Тодорова Л.В.  4,58 4,57 4,50 4,57 4,50 4,50 4,36 4,50 4,57 4,57 4,57 4,50 

Білоусова З.В. 4,49 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,60 4,40 4,50 4,40 4,40 4,60 4,40 4,60 

Малюк Т.В. 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,75 4,83 

Козлова Л.В. 4,47 4,57 4,57 4,51 4,62 4,51 4,30 4,38 4,54 4,54 4,41 4,49 

Журавльова О.В. 4,76 4,81 4,81 4,81 4,71 4,81 4,81 4,76 4,81 4,86 4,86 4,81 
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ГЗ                         

Мовчан С.І. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Даценко Л.М. 4,50 4,32 4,29 4,25 4,39 4,46 4,36 4,29 4,43 4,43 4,39 4,54 

Волох А.М. 4,52 4,65 4,74 4,65 4,61 4,61 4,65 4,48 4,48 4,43 4,57 4,61 

Тарусова Н.В. 4,40 4,40 4,30 4,50 4,40 4,50 4,30 4,20 4,30 4,30 4,30 4,60 

Щербіна В.В. 4,86 4,68 4,73 4,73 4,68 4,73 4,68 4,77 4,77 4,77 4,82 4,86 

Коломієць С.М. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Чебанова Ю.В. 4,76 4,43 4,52 4,52 4,43 4,67 4,57 4,48 4,62 4,76 4,81 4,71 

Ганчук  М.М. 4,56 4,31 4,44 4,50 4,56 4,25 4,50 4,50 4,31 4,25 4,38 4,38 

Скиба В.П. 4,67 4,75 4,75 4,83 4,92 4,75 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,92 4,75 

Антоновський О.Г. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Аюбова Е.М. 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 4,69 

Прус Ю.О. 4,63 4,63 4,50 4,63 4,63 4,75 4,88 4,88 4,75 4,88 4,88 4,88 

РС                         

Тодорова Л.В.  4,64 4,57 4,64 4,64 4,64 4,71 4,64 4,64 4,64 4,64 4,64 4,57 

Білоусова З.В. 4,70 4,60 4,50 4,50 4,60 4,40 4,50 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 

Малюк Т.В. 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,75 4,83 4,83 4,83 4,83 

Козлова Л.В. 4,43 4,11 4,32 4,35 4,38 4,57 4,54 4,51 4,49 4,54 4,54 4,62 

Журавльова О.В. 4,67 4,62 4,71 4,76 4,71 4,81 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,76 4,71 4,81 
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ПВБ                         

Колесніков М.О. 4,56 4,60 4,58 4,55 4,55 4,63 4,58 4,58 4,63 4,53 4,50 4,60 

Алексєєва О.М. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Бондаренко П.Г. 4,84 4,93 4,71 4,93 4,79 4,79 4,71 4,93 4,86 4,86 4,71 4,79 

Вельчева Л.Г. 4,70 4,80 4,40 4,40 4,60 4,40 4,20 5,00 4,80 5,00 4,60 4,20 

Герасько Т.В. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Пащенко Ю.П. 4,89 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,50 5,00 5,00 4,50 5,00 4,50 4,50 5,00 

Розова Л.В. 4,75 4,86 4,79 4,57 4,50 4,86 4,50 4,86 4,79 4,86 4,79 4,86 

Шкіндер-Барміна А.М. 4,79 4,90 4,80 4,70 4,70 4,60 4,90 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,70 

Коротка І.О. 4,79 4,94 4,83 4,67 4,78 4,89 4,67 4,94 4,89 4,78 4,61 4,61 

ЦБ                         

Рогач Ю.П. 4,29 4,25 4,25 4,31 4,31 4,31 4,25 4,25 4,38 4,44 4,06 4,31 

Малюта С.І. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Гранкіна О.В. 4,75 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,78 4,83 4,78 4,72 4,83 

Лисенко Ю.А. 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,10 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 

Мазілін С.Д. 4,72 4,67 4,78 4,78 4,67 4,67 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,67 

Мохнатко І.М. 4,55 4,75 4,70 4,47 4,60 4,58 4,40 4,62 4,58 4,68 4,34 4,60 

Яцух О.В. 4,27 4,35 4,23 4,23 4,21 4,26 4,25 4,25 4,26 4,33 4,23 4,30 

Зоря М.В. 4,87 4,91 4,87 4,87 4,87 4,87 4,91 4,87 4,83 4,91 4,65 4,96 
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ПВБ             

Колесніков М.О. 4,58 4,40 4,68 4,53 4,63 4,53 4,58 4,50 4,53 4,45 4,65 4,60 

Алексєєва О.М. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Бондаренко П.Г. 4,93 4,86 4,93 4,93 4,79 4,93 4,86 4,79 4,86 4,71 4,86 4,86 

Вельчева Л.Г. 4,60 4,60 5,00 4,60 4,80 4,80 4,60 4,80 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Герасько Т.В. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Пащенко Ю.П. 5,00 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Розова Л.В. 4,71 4,36 4,71 4,64 4,71 4,86 4,79 4,86 4,79 4,86 4,79 4,86 

Шкіндер-Барміна А.М. 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 

Коротка І.О. 4,89 4,89 4,83 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,72 4,78 4,78 4,83 4,83 

ЦБ                         

Рогач Ю.П. 4,31 4,31 4,31 4,25 4,25 4,31 4,31 4,38 4,25 4,25 4,25 4,38 

Малюта С.І. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Гранкіна О.В. 4,83 4,78 4,72 4,67 4,83 4,83 4,78 4,78 4,72 4,67 4,67 4,78 

Лисенко Ю.А. 4,20 4,20 4,30 4,30 4,30 4,00 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 

Мазілін С.Д. 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,78 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,78 4,67 4,78 4,78 

Мохнатко І.М. 4,58 4,47 4,55 4,55 4,55 4,47 4,55 4,51 4,42 4,49 4,47 4,60 

Яцух О.В. 4,23 4,25 4,33 4,18 4,32 4,32 4,30 4,16 4,32 4,32 4,33 4,28 

Зоря М.В. 4,87 4,74 4,74 4,91 4,87 4,87 4,96 4,83 4,87 4,91 4,96 4,91 



ПІБ викладача 

се
р

е
д

н
ій

 б
ал

 з
аг

ал
ьн

и
й

 

В
и

кл
а
д

а
є
 м

а
те

р
іа

л
 

зр
о
зу

м
іл

о
, 

д
о
с
ту

п
н
о
, 
з 

п
о
я
с
н
е
н
н
я
м

 с
кл

а
д

н
и
х
 

п
о
зи

ц
ій

 

Д
о
тр

и
м

у
є
ть

с
я
 л

о
гі

ч
н

о
ї 

п
о
с
л

ід
о

в
н
о
с
ті

 у
 в

и
кл

а
д

е
н

н
і 

м
а
те

р
іа

л
у
, 
в
ід

о
кр

е
м

л
ю

є
 

в
а
ж

л
и
в
і 
м

о
м

е
н
т
и

 

М
о
ж

е
 в

и
кл

и
ка

ти
 і
 п

ід
т
р
и
м

а
ти

 

ін
те

р
е
с
 а

у
д

и
то

р
ії
 д

о
 

д
и
с
ц

и
п
л

ін
и

 

С
л

ід
ку

є
 з

а
 р

е
а
кц

іє
ю

 

а
у
д

и
то

р
ії
 

С
та

в
и
ть

 п
и
та

н
н
я
 і
 м

о
т
и
в
у
є
 

д
о
 д

и
с
ку

с
ії
 

В
и

ко
р

и
с
то

в
у
є
 с

у
ч
а
с
н
і 

п
е
д

а
го

гі
ч
н
і 
м

е
то

д
и
 (

м
а

й
с
т
е
р

-

кл
а
с
и
, 
н
а

в
ч
а

л
ь
н

і 
д

и
с
ку

с
ії
, 

м
о
зк

о
в
и

й
 ш

ту
р

м
, 
тр

е
н
ін

ги
, 

д
іл

о
в
і 
іг

р
и
 т

о
щ

о
 )

 

Д
о
тр

и
м

у
є
ть

с
я
 о

п
ти

м
а
л

ь
н

о
го

 

те
м

п
у
 в

и
кл

а
д

е
н
н
я
 м

а
т
е
р
іа

л
у
 

В
и

ко
р

и
с
то

в
у
є
 н

а
в
ч
а

л
ь
н

о
-

м
е
то

д
и

ч
н
і 
м

а
те

р
іа

л
и
 (

м
е
то

д
. 

в
ка

зі
в
ки

, 
п
о
с
іб

н
и

ки
) 

Я
кі

с
ть

 р
о
зм

іщ
е
н

и
х
 

в
и
кл

а
д

а
ч
е
м

 м
е
то

д
и
ч
н

и
х
 

м
а
те

р
іа

л
ів

 з
 д

и
с
ц

и
п
л

ін
и

 н
а
 

о
с
в
іт

н
ь
о
м

у
 п

о
р
та

л
і 

С
п
о
н
у
ка

є
 д

о
 в

и
ко

р
и
с
та

н
н

я
 

р
е
с
у
р
с
ів

 н
а
у
ко

в
о

ї 
б

іб
л

іо
те

ки
 

Т
Д

А
Т

У
 у

 п
р

о
ц

е
с
і 
в
и
в
ч
е
н
н

я
 

д
и
с
ц

и
п
л

ін
и

 

В
и

ко
р

и
с
то

в
у
є
 т

е
х
н
іч

н
і 

за
с
о
б

и
 н

а
в
ч
а
н
н

я
 (

ко
м

п
’ю

т
е
р
, 

п
р
о
е

кт
о

р
 т

о
щ

о
) 

ХТГРС                         

Прісс О.П. 4,71 4,50 4,75 4,50 4,75 4,50 4,75 4,50 4,75 4,50 4,75 4,50 

Данченко О.О. 4,42 4,36 4,45 4,18 4,36 4,36 4,27 4,45 4,36 4,55 4,27 4,36 

Здоровцева Л.М. 4,72 4,80 4,87 4,73 4,73 4,80 4,47 4,80 4,80 4,93 4,33 4,87 

Сердюк М.Є. 4,62 4,57 4,60 4,51 4,57 4,60 4,57 4,60 4,63 4,60 4,31 4,66 

Гапріндашвілі Н.А. 4,55 4,48 4,55 4,43 4,52 4,52 4,40 4,55 4,52 4,48 4,50 4,60 

Григоренко О.В. 4,75 4,76 4,71 4,63 4,68 4,74 4,63 4,76 4,74 4,71 4,58 4,82 

Кюрчева Л.М. 4,39 5,00 5,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 

Сухаренко О.І. 4,71 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,78 4,78 4,83 4,78 4,72 4,78 4,83 4,78 

Бандура І.І. 4,60 4,63 4,57 4,61 4,57 4,63 4,56 4,63 4,57 4,61 4,54 4,63 

Жукова В.Ф. 4,62 4,71 4,57 4,57 4,60 4,60 4,57 4,60 4,63 4,60 4,54 4,57 

Кулік А.С 4,82 4,83 4,80 4,73 4,83 4,83 4,80 4,83 4,83 4,80 4,83 4,83 

Карман Т.В. 4,70 4,75 4,67 4,58 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,75 4,67 4,75 4,67 4,67 

Андрущенко М.В. 4,06 4,25 4,08 4,17 3,92 4,08 4,08 4,17 4,08 4,25 3,83 3,92 

 

 




